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FestivalFestival 
dede 

performancesperformances
AVEC SHATHA AFIFY, ELINE BÉGARIN,  AVEC SHATHA AFIFY, ELINE BÉGARIN,  
MELISSA BIONDO, YEL K. BANTO, EMMA MELISSA BIONDO, YEL K. BANTO, EMMA 
CHATAIGNÉ, MATTEO DEBOVE, SAMUELLE CHATAIGNÉ, MATTEO DEBOVE, SAMUELLE 
ETIENNE, FERMENTATION WORKSHOP ETIENNE, FERMENTATION WORKSHOP 
COLLECTIVE, CONSTANCE FLAHAUT,  COLLECTIVE, CONSTANCE FLAHAUT,  
AMARA MANI FOSSATI, AMARA MANI FOSSATI, MOREA GËRXHALIU, MOREA GËRXHALIU, 
ANI KOCHARYAN, ALICE KÖPPEL, PRIYA MARA ANI KOCHARYAN, ALICE KÖPPEL, PRIYA MARA 
LANFRANCHI, LUCA LAMBERTO, LI CHAOLIN, LANFRANCHI, LUCA LAMBERTO, LI CHAOLIN, 
SANDRA LUMINGU, SAWI LAILA, MADDIE MARONE, SANDRA LUMINGU, SAWI LAILA, MADDIE MARONE, 
MINIBANG COLLECTIVE, XAM LO PRESTI, RAVYFAIRX  MINIBANG COLLECTIVE, XAM LO PRESTI, RAVYFAIRX  
(CAMILLE LEPAGE), LUPITA REGGIANI, JOLANDA  (CAMILLE LEPAGE), LUPITA REGGIANI, JOLANDA  
RECHSTEINER, SEBASTIEN ROUSSI, CHRIS STIEGER, RECHSTEINER, SEBASTIEN ROUSSI, CHRIS STIEGER, 
MAŁGORZATA STANKIEWICZ, EVA TALESIA, MAŁGORZATA STANKIEWICZ, EVA TALESIA, 
LOUIS TOURAILLE, ORFEO TAIYO, OLIVIA THALEIA LOUIS TOURAILLE, ORFEO TAIYO, OLIVIA THALEIA 
URECH, ESTELLE QUARINO, ELSA WERMEILLE AND URECH, ESTELLE QUARINO, ELSA WERMEILLE AND 
LOUE WYDER.LOUE WYDER.



11:00 - 11:20 
11:20 - 11:35
11:40 - 12:00
11:40 - 13:10
12:00 - 12:15

12:00 - 12:45
12:15 - 12:30
12:30 - 13:00
12:50 - 13:05
12:50 - 13:20
13:00 - 13:25
13:20 - 13:35
13:20 - 13:50
13:30 - 13:50
13:30 - 15:00
13:50 - 13:10
13:50 - 14:10
14:00 - 14:20
14:10 - 15:35 
14:30 - 14:55 
14:40 - 14:55 
15:00 - 15:15 
15:10 - 15:40 
15:30 - 15:45 
15:45 - 16:15 
16:00 - 16:25 
16:15 - 16:35 
16:20 - 16:40 
16:20 - 17:20 
16:45 - 16:05 
17:00 - 17:15 
17:20 - 17:50
On-going
On-going

Constance Flahaut (HEAD)
Luca Lamberto (HEAD)
Estelle Quarino (HEAD)
Fermentation Workshop Collective (HEAD)
Elsa Wermeille & Sebastien Roussi & Emma 
Chataigné (HEAD)
Louis Touraille (HEAD)
Loue Wyder (HSLU)
Minibang Collective (HEAD)
Shatha Afify (EDHEA)
Eline Begarin (HEAD)
Melissa Biondo (HEAD)
Amara Mani Fossati (HEAD)
Małgorzata Stankiewicz (EDHEA)
Xam Lo Presti (HEAD)
Alice Köppel (HSLU)
Orfeo Taiyo (HEAD)
Ani Kocharyan (HEAD)
Chaolin Li (HEAD)
Louis Touraille (HEAD) 
Ravyfairx (Camille Lepage) (HEAD) 
Olivia Thaleia Urech (HEAD) 
Priya Mara Lanfranchi (HEAD) 
Jolanda Rechsteiner (HSLU) 
Sandra Lumingu (HEAD) 
Sawi Laila (EDHEA) 
Maddie Marone (HEAD) 
Chris Stieger (HEAD) 
Morea Gërxhaliu (SfG BB) 
Matteo Debove (HEAD) 
Yel Banto & Sébastien Roussi (HEAD) 
Lupita Reggiani (HEAD) 
Samuelle Etienne (HEAD)
Eva Talesia (HSLU)
Louis Touraille

Devenir les cours d’eaux
Isaac
(Traction)
Radio Episode 01
Untitled

Game
Say it out loud
Becoming Myth
Territory
//- ° °°
Collide
Untitled
words world worlds (on love)
Féex
The Toothfairy lets herself go
Bitume et Eau (Suisside series)
Fragmented communication 
I hope you will keep me in the frame
EEOS 
(no title) 
This home is called „water runns in cycles too” 
Quelles sont tes origines ? 
sometimes I play amplified 
Seconde chance 
Kneading the memories 
Venus in Scorpio 
De l’autre côté du rêve 
GërDJalita 
Melpomène 
Revenge (Épisode 3) 
A Link to Power 
The many ghosts of our preys
wachsen lassen
Radio Pirate

CUBE
DESIGN ROOM
CUBE
DESIGN ROOM
CUBE

TERRACE
CUBE
CUBE
CUBE
TERRACE
CUBE
CUBE
DESIGN ROOM
CUBE
TERRACE
CUBE
DESIGN ROOM
CUBE 
DESIGN ROOM
CUBE 
WC (-1F) 
CUBE 
CUBE 
DESIGN ROOM 
CUBE 
DESIGN ROOM 
CUBE 
CUBE 
DESIGN ROOM 
CUBE 
CUBE 
CUBE
CUBE + 
WC (-1F)

TIME NAME TITLE SPACE


